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TRADE TIME

2025-06-23 09:03:54
2025-06-23 09:03:54
2025-06-23 09:08:07
2025-06-23 09:08:07
2025-06-23 09:08:08
2025-06-23 09:08:08
2025-06-23 09:23:42
2025-06-23 09:25:55
2025-06-23 09:31:20
2025-06-23 09:31:20
2025-06-23 09:38:40
2025-06-23 09:38:41
2025-06-23 09:58:44
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2025-06-23 10:15:29
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2025-06-23 15:05:07
2025-06-23 15:16:41
2025-06-23 15:33:27
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2025-06-23 15:45:19
2025-06-23 15:59:08
2025-06-23 16:06:00
2025-06-23 16:14:45
2025-06-23 16:14:46
2025-06-23 16:29:05
2025-06-23 16:34:01
2025-06-24 09:02:01

2025-06-24 09:02:01

2025-06-24 09:02:07

2025-06-24 09:02:40

2025-06-24 09:05:04

2025-06-24 09:06:19

2025-06-24 09:09:46

2025-06-24 09:09:46

2025-06-24 09:15:54

2025-06-24 09:18:13

2025-06-24 09:23:25

2025-06-24 09:29:55

2025-06-24 09:29:55

2025-06-24 09:40:40

2025-06-24 09:46:50
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XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

VENUE ID
000092616
000092617
000116433
000116436
000116509
000116510
000173345
000180652
000197683
000197691
000214414
000214455
000257333
000266609
000266612
000297135
000417187
000417220
000446388
000489958
000489961
000496266
000496267
000517404
000521991
000537013
000537017
000537014
000537021
000611970
000612038
000615583
000637603
000658792
000658791
000691093
000707343
000734049
000754657
000757620
000783613
000798514
000811673
000811720
000834153
000841585
000055851

000055854

000056602

000061657

000077818

000084943

000103645

000103646

000128910

000137438

000154951

000173573

000173574

000207185

000222814

000241180

000241184

000241185

000241197

BUY SEI ISIN

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy

DK0060634707
DK0060634707
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DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

UANTITY

22,00
97,00
118,00
41,00
32,00
44,00
62,00
1,00
64,00
23,00
36,00
60,00
41,00
84,00
35,00
79,00
9,00
111,00
119,00
116,00
34,00
1,00
84,00
6,00
2,00
979,00
236,00
117,00
119,00
40,00
17,00
6,00
2,00
120,00
66,00
78,00
77,00
76,00
29,00
48,00
7,00
18,00
54,00
255,00
255,00
80,00
116,00

111,00
110,00
62,00
106,00
20,00
15,00
86,00
60,00
102,00
86,00
40,00
38,00
80,00
84,00
250,00
250,00
250,00

250,00

PRICE
538,50
538,50
538,00
537,50
537,50
537,50
537,50
537,00
537,50
537,00
537,00
536,50
536,50
537,00
537,00
536,50
536,00
536,00
535,50
536,00
535,50
535,50
535,50
535,00
535,00
535,00
535,00
535,00
535,00
536,50
536,50
536,50
536,00
536,00
536,00
537,00
536,50
537,50
538,00
538,00
538,00
538,00
538,00
538,50
538,00
538,00
538,50

538,00
537,50
537,50
538,00
536,50
537,00
537,00
537,00
537,00
534,00
532,50
532,50
530,00
533,00
531,00
531,00
531,00

531,00

TOTAL
11.847,00
52.234,50
63.484,00
22.037,50
17.200,00
23.650,00
33.325,00

537,00
34.400,00
12.351,00
19.332,00
32.190,00
21.996,50
45.108,00
18.795,00
42.383,50

4.824,00
59.496,00
63.724,50
62.176,00
18.207,00

535,50

44.982,00
3.210,00
1.070,00

#EH#HH

#EH#HH

62.595,00

63.665,00

21.460,00
9.120,50
3.219,00
1.072,00

64.320,00

35.376,00

41.886,00

41.310,50

40.850,00

15.602,00

25.824,00
3.766,00
9.684,00

29.052,00

#EH#HH

#HEH#HH

43.040,00

62.466,00

59.718,00
59.125,00
33.325,00
57.028,00
10.730,00
8.055,00
46.182,00
32.220,00
54.774,00
45.924,00
21.300,00
20.235,00
42.400,00
44.772,00
#HAHHHH
#EHHHH
#HAHHHH

#AHHHH
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2025-06-24 09:

2025-06-24 09:

2025-06-24 09:

2025-06-24 09:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10

2025-06-24 10

2025-06-24 10
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2025-06-24 10

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 10:

2025-06-24 11:

2025-06-24 11:
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2025-06-24 11:

2025-06-24 11:
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2025-06-24 12:

2025-06-24 13:

2025-06-24 13:

2025-06-24 13:

2025-06-24 13:
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53:42

53:42

53:42

53:42

01:41

04:17

30:08

30:10

30:42

30:42

36:17

36:21

36:23

:40:08

:46:51

:46:51

:46:51

:46:51

51:34

56:42

05:23

06:29

18:37

20:52

22:31

25:29

52:52

53:32

03:37

04:45

06:44

18:59

29:41

29:42

:46:52

53:33

58:35

00:00

02:14

02:14

02:14

02:14

02:14

16:29

15:35

17:52

29:03

29:12

29:12

29:12

29:12

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE
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XCSE

XCSE
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000512680
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000592580
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000605455
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Buy
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Buy
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Buy
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309,00
250,00
250,00
191,00
61,00
95,00
50,00
60,00
83,00
25,00
89,00
39,00
27,00
44,00
148,00
152,00
409,00
291,00
88,00
60,00
52,00
30,00
113,00
96,00
62,00
59,00
35,00
76,00
97,00
17,00
100,00
71,00
102,00
67,00
68,00
80,00
79,00
58,00
312,00
41,00
41,00
367,00
239,00
75,00
64,00
98,00
14,00
74,00
36,00
84,00
500,00
113,00

112,00

531,00
531,00
531,00
531,00
532,00
530,00
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532,50
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531,50
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531,50
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530,50
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530,50
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530,00
529,00
529,00
529,50

529,00

#HEREH
HEHEHE
#HEREH
HEHEHE
32.452,00
50.350,00
26.550,00
31.860,00
44.031,50
13.262,50
47.170,00
20.650,50
14.296,50
23.298,00
78.588,00
80.712,00
#HEREH
HEHEHE
46.860,00
31.980,00
27.690,00
15.975,00
60.172,50
51.072,00
32.953,00
31.388,00
18.602,50
40.394,00
51.652,50
9.052,50
53.200,00
37.772,00
54.213,00
35.577,00
36.074,00
42.480,00
41.949,00
30.769,00
#HEREH
21.730,00
21.730,00
HEHEHE
#HEREH
39.750,00
33.888,00
51.989,00
7.427,00
39.220,00
19.080,00
44.436,00
#REBEH
59.833,50

59.248,00
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000644730

000644731

V000504476

000649011

000659240

000661931

000666525
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69,00
180,00
320,00
500,00

95,00
416,00
65,00
80,00
74,00
19,00
500,00
379,00
500,00
102,00
500,00
95,00
79,00
21,00
5.000,00
79,00
61,00
65,00
60,00
27,00
41,00
58,00
83,00
85,00
68,00
83,00
81,00
68,00
68,00
67,00
114,00
80,00
112,00
64,00
104,00
66,00
115,00
112,00
114,00
94,00
23,00
55,00
59,00
216,00
34,00
304,00
347,00
99,00

65,00

529,50
529,00
529,00
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529,00
527,50
528,00
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528,00
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528,50
528,50
530,25
529,50
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525,50
525,00
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524,50
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95.220,00
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50.255,00
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34.385,00
42.200,00
39.072,00
10.032,00
#AHHHH

#HAHHHH

#AHHHH

53.856,00
#AHHHH

50.255,00
41.751,50
11.098,50
HEHHHH

41.830,50
32.299,50
34.385,00
31.710,00
14.242,50
21.627,50
30.595,00
43.865,50
44.880,00
35.904,00
43.782,50
42.687,00
35.768,00
35.734,00
35.175,00
60.078,00
42.160,00
58.968,00
33.728,00
54.912,00
34.848,00
60.317,50
58.688,00
59.679,00
49.162,00
12.029,00
28.737,50
30.827,50
#HAHHHH

17.782,00
#HAHHHH

#AHHHH

51.777,00

33.995,00
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513,00
513,50
514,00
514,50
514,50
514,00
514,00
514,00
515,50
515,50
515,50
515,50
515,00
515,00
515,50
515,50
516,00
516,00
516,50
516,50
516,50
516,50
516,50
516,50
517,00
516,50
516,50
516,50
516,00
515,50
515,00
514,50
514,50
514,00
514,00
516,00
515,50
515,00
515,00
515,00
515,00
514,50
514,00
513,50

514,00

21.074,00
64.312,50
43.690,00
61.166,00
62.194,00
62.133,50
44.161,00
18.981,00
44.631,00
31.837,00
28.270,00
20.580,00
19.036,50
10.280,00
18.504,00
14.906,00
57.736,00
64.953,00
15.980,50
26.290,50
23.175,00
39.140,00
515,50
45.364,00
7.224,00
8.256,00
8.264,00
50.100,50
39.770,50
10.330,00
28.407,50
33.572,50
62.557,00
43.386,00
18.594,00
65.079,00
29.928,00
64.953,00
63.345,00
6.174,00
55.051,50
64.250,00
52.942,00
46.440,00
47.426,00
15.450,00
7.725,00
3.605,00
38.110,00
42.703,50
32.896,00
13.351,00

24.158,00



Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S
Royal Unibrew A/S

Royal Unibrew A/S

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

S8967B

F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86
F3]S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86

F3)S33DEI6XQ4ZBPTN86

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

20250627

2025-06-27 13:17:55

2025-06-27 13:25:52

2025-06-27 13:26:21

2025-06-27 13:26:37

2025-06-27 13:34:19

2025-06-27 13:45:07

2025-06-27 13:54:51

2025-06-27 14:01:55

2025-06-27 14:03:34

2025-06-27 14:22:40

2025-06-27 14:32:54

2025-06-27 14:32:54

2025-06-27 14:39:31

2025-06-27 14:39:31

2025-06-27 14:47:56

2025-06-27 14:47:56

2025-06-27 15:02:28

2025-06-27 15:02:28

2025-06-27 15:07:32

2025-06-27 15:17:14

2025-06-27 15:31:15

2025-06-27 15:32:14

2025-06-27 15:34:47

2025-06-27 15:56:14

2025-06-27 15:57:32

2025-06-27 16:01:04

2025-06-27 16:02:38

2025-06-27 16:05:24

2025-06-27 16:05:24

2025-06-27 16:15:04

2025-06-27 16:15:04

2025-06-27 16:41:41

2025-06-27 16:42:33

2025-06-27 16:45:31

2025-06-27 16:45:31

2025-06-27 16:51:53

2025-06-27 16:51:53

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

XCSE

000521306

000529827

000530338

000530623

000538975

000550490

000560629

000568636

000570447

000594033

000607793

000607794

000615760

000615759

000625182

000625187

000641615

000641621

000647909

000658424

000677880

000680232

000684969

000720082

000722488

000729555

000732645

000736698

000736694

000752561

000752560

000801479

000803206

000807797

000807801

000819852

000819856

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

DK0060634707

87,00
2,00
26,00
53,00
77,00
63,00
63,00
64,00
65,00
119,00
13,00
75,00
124,00
84,00
93,00
63,00
107,00
63,00
70,00
64,00
68,00
68,00
124,00
123,00
124,00
111,00
123,00
500,00
14,00
3,00
118,00
100,00
45,00
55,00
393,00
100,00

3,00

514,00
513,50
513,50
513,50
513,00
513,00
513,00
512,50
512,50
513,00
512,50
512,50
511,50
512,00
511,00
510,50
510,50
510,00
510,00
509,50
509,00
508,50
508,50
510,00
510,00
509,50
510,00
509,50
509,50
510,00
510,00
511,50
511,50
511,50
511,50
511,50

511,50

44.718,00
1.027,00
13.351,00
27.215,50
39.501,00
32.319,00
32.319,00
32.800,00
33.312,50
61.047,00
6.662,50
38.437,50
63.426,00
43.008,00
47.523,00
32.161,50
54.623,50
32.130,00
35.700,00
32.608,00
34.612,00
34.578,00
63.054,00
62.730,00
63.240,00
56.554,50
62.730,00
HEHEHE
7.133,00
1.530,00
60.180,00
51.150,00
23.017,50
28.132,50
#REBEH
51.150,00

1.534,50



